
EXPORTERS HIDES AND SKINS - KG

Month Hides & Skins Hides & Skins total
Cumulative

Average
Kg Kg Kg

Nov-05 -                         
Dec-05 49,410                   49,410                           24,705         
Jan-06 64,223                   113,633                         37,878         
Feb-06 61,422                   175,055                         43,764         
Mar-06 1,629,979              1,805,034                      361,007       
Apr-06 546,741                 2,351,775                      391,963       

May-06 341,661                 2,693,436                      384,777       
Jun-06 177,774                 2,871,210                      358,901       
Jul-06 809,867                 3,681,077                      409,009       

Aug-06 509,888                 4,190,965                      419,097       
Sep-06 333,660                 4,524,625                      411,330       
Oct-06 446,673                 4,971,298                      414,275       
Nov-06 552,119                 5,523,417                      424,878       
Dec-06 701,784                 6,225,201                      444,657       
Jan-07 413,446                 6,638,647                      442,576       
Feb-07 668,405                 7,307,052                      456,691       
Mar-07 678,032                 7,985,084                      469,711       
Apr-07 32,176                   8,017,260                      445,403       

May-07 789,080                 8,806,340                      463,492       
Jun-07 22,372                   8,828,712                      441,436       
Jul-07 1,227,724              10,056,436                    478,878       

Aug-07 661,902                 10,718,338                    487,197       
Sep-07 701,085                 11,419,423                    496,497       
Oct-07 761,116                 12,180,539                    507,522       
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